42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
SN
52,
53
54.
53.
56.
57/
58.

Senkowska Liliana
Siekierska Hanna
Siwinska Iga
Skalinski Szymon
Socha Barttomiej
Sosnowski Mikotaj
Szafranski Wojciech
Szczepska Zofia
Szymaszek Kornelia
Sliwka Barbara
Swider Wiktoria
Tokarski Franciszek
Tsukornyk Platon
Walczak Pola
Watowska Lena

Wojciechowska Helena

Zielinska Melania




